
Pedal Thru The Pines
Trip Ticket

16 miler  Leg Total
Out on Cypress St. 
Right on Hwy 95 at .14 miles
Left on Hwy 21 at .66 miles
Right off hwy, left into park at 1.5 miles
Right on Park Road at 1.54 miles
Right on Park Road 1C 2.13 miles 3.67 miles
Right on Alum Creek Road 3.56 miles 7.2 miles
Rest Stop 1.88 miles 9.1 miles
Right on Hwy 71
Right on Hwy 95 North 5.5 miles 14.6 miles
Left on Cypress St. .9 miles 15.5 miles
Finish Line .14  15.65 miles

27 Miler  Leg Total
Out on Cypress St. 
Right on Hwy 95 at .14 miles
Left on Hwy 21 at .66 miles
Right off hwy, left into park at 1.5 miles
Right on Park Road at 1.54 miles
Right on Park Road 1C 2.13 miles 3.67 miles
Rest Stop 10.43 miles 15.2 miles
Right on Park Road 1C
Right on Hwy 153 1 miles 16.2 miles
Right on Hwy 71W .4 miles 16.6 miles
Rest stop at Alum Creek Rd 4.34 miles 20.9 miles
Continue on Hwy71W
Right on Hwy 95 North 5.5 miles 26.4 miles
Left on Cypress .9 miles 27.3
Finish Line .14 miles 27.44 miles



50 Miler  Leg Total
Out on Cypress St.
Right on Hwy 95 at .14 miles
Left on Hwy 21 at .66 miles
Right off hwy, left into park at 1.5 miles
Right on Park Road at 1.54 miles
Right on Park Road 1C 2.13 miles 3.6 miles
Rest Stop 10.43 miles 14.1 miles
Right on Park Road 1
Left on Hwy 153 1 miles 15.1 miles
Top of hill right on Hwy153 2.6 miles 17.7 miles
Winchester Rest Stop 7.5 miles 25.2 miles
Go Back on Hwy 153
Left at Stop Sign 7.5 miles 32.7 miles
Right on Hwy 71W 3.0 miles 35.7 miles
Rest stop at Alum Creek Rd 4.34 miles 40.0 miles
Continue on Hwy 71W
Right on Hwy 95 North 5.5 miles 45.5 miles
Left on Cypress St. 1.15 miles 46.7 miles
Finish Line .14 miles 46.83 miles
Hm not 50 maybe you could just ride around to 
get to 50

Metric Century Leg Total
Out on Cypress St.
Right on Hwy 95 at .14 miles
Left on Hwy 21 at .66 miles
Right off hwy, left into park at 1.5 miles
Right on Park Road at 1.54 miles
Right on Park Road 1C 2.13 miles 3.6 miles
Rest Stop 10.43 miles 14.1 miles
Right on Park Road 1
Left on Hwy 153 1 miles 15.1 miles
Straight onto Hwy 2104 2.6 miles 18.8 miles
Reststop St. Mary’s Church 3.1 miles 21.9 miles
Right on FM 2239 4.3miles 26.2 miles
Wendish Museum Reststop 6.2 miles 32.4 miles
Continue on 2239
Right on FM 448 0.8 miles 33.2 miles
Right on FM 153 8.9 miles 42.1 miles
Cross RR track to Reststop 1.1 miles 42.3 miles
Continue on Hwy 153
Left at Stop Sign 7.5 miles 49.8 miles
Right on Hwy 71W 3.0 miles 52.8 miles
Reststop at Alum Creek R 4.34 miles 57.1 miles
Continue on Hwy 71W
Right on Hwy 95 N 5.5 miles 62.6 miles
Left on Cypress St .9 miles 63.5 miles
Finish Line 0.14 miles 63.64 miles
Oops went a little over 62.137 miles sorry!


